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Set Date Departures 2024

Rates, Inclusions and Fees Alcohol Packages

Date Destination Days Cabins Price (USD)

17 th - 24th

January

1 st - 8th

February

6th - 13 th

March

23rd - 30th

March

12 th - 16 th

August

Raja Ampat

Raja Ampat 

Raja Ampat

Raja Ampat

Komodo  

7 nights/ 8 days

7 nights/ 8 days

7 nights/8 days

7 nights/8 days 

4 nights/5 days 

Master Cabin

Superior Cabin

Standard Cabin

Master Cabin

Superior Cabin

Standard Cabin

Master Cabin

Superior Cabin

Standard Cabin

Master Cabin

Superior Cabin

Standard Cabin

Master Cabin

Superior Cabin

Standard Cabin

sail@tigerblue.infoFor booking request please contact :

non-alcoholic beverages, beer and all other activities. 
Marine Park Fees are not included.

These can be added onto your booking for an additional
US $60 per person per day and includes spirits plus any 
additional wines

$ 11,000

$ 11,000

$ 10,000

$ 10,000

$ 10,000

$ 10,000

$ 9,000

$ 9,000

$ 9,000

$ 9,000

$ 11,000

$ 11,000

$ 7,000

$ 6,000

$ 5,000

Please find the rates per cabin below. Each cabin is based on double occupancy (2 pax). If you wish 
to add an extra guest (applicable to superior cabins only), there is an additional charge of 
$2,000.00 for 4-night/5-day sailings and $3,000.00 for 7-night/8-day sailings. For single guest 
bookings, enjoy a 25% discount on the published cabin rates.
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Set Date Departures 2024

Rates, Inclusions and Fees

alcoholic beverages, beer and all other activities. Marine 
Rates include Airport pick up & drop o all meals, non-

Park Fees are not included.

Alcohol Packages
These can be added onto your booking for an additional 
US $60 per person per day and includes spirits plus any 
additional wines

For booking requests please contact: sail@tigerblue.info

Date Destination Days Cabins Price (USD)

7th - 11 th

September

15 st - 22nd

September

23rd - 30th

November

1 st - 8th

December

Komodo

Komodo

Raja Ampat

Raja Ampat

4 nights/5 days

Master Cabin

Superior Cabin

Standard Cabin

Master Cabin

Superior Cabin

Standard Cabin

Master Cabin

Superior Cabin

Standard Cabin

Master Cabin

Superior Cabin

Standard Cabin

7 nights/8 days

7 nights/8 days 

7 nights/8 days

Please find the rates per cabin below. Each cabin is based on double occupancy (2 pax). If you wish 
to add an extra guest (applicable to superior cabins only), there is an additional charge of 
$2,000.00 for 4-night/5-day sailings and $3,000.00 for 7-night/8-day sailings. For single guest 
bookings, enjoy a 25% discount on the published cabin rates.

$ 10,000

$ 9,000

$ 11,000

$ 10,000

$ 9,000

$ 11,000

$ 10,000

$ 9,000

$ 11,000

$ 7,000

$ 6,000

$ 5,000
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Rates, Inclusions and Fees Alcohol Packages

Date Destination Days Cabins Price (USD)

17 th - 24th

January

1 st - 8th

February

6th - 13 th

March

23rd - 31 st

March

12 th - 16 th

August

Raja Ampat

Raja Ampat 

Raja Ampat

Raja Ampat

Komodo  

7 nights/ 8 days

7 nights/ 8 days

7 nights/8 days

7 nights/8 days 

4 nights/5 days 

Master Cabin

Superior Cabin

Standard Cabin

Master Cabin

Superior Cabin

Standard Cabin

Master Cabin

Superior Cabin

Standard Cabin

Master Cabin

Superior Cabin

Standard Cabin

Master Cabin

Superior Cabin

Standard Cabin

sail@tigerblue.infoFor booking request please contact :

non-alcoholic beverages, beer and all other activities. 
Marine Park Fees are not included.

These can be added onto your booking for an additional
US $60 per person per day and includes spirits plus any 

Please find the rates per cabin below. Each cabin is based on double occupancy (2 pax). If you wish 
to add an extra guest (applicable to superior cabins only), there is an additional charge of 
$2,000.00 for 4-night/5-day sailings and $3,000.00 for 7-night/8-day sailings. For single guest 
bookings, enjoy a 25% discount on the published cabin rates.

$ 12,000

$ 11,000

$ 10,000

$ 12,000

$ 11,000

$ 10,000

$ 12,000

$ 11,000

$ 10,000

$ 12,000

$ 11,000

$ 10,000

$ 7,700

$ 6,600

$ 5,500

Set Date Departures 2025
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Set Date Departures 2025

Rates, Inclusions and Fees

alcoholic beverages, beer and all other activities. Marine 
Rates include Airport pick up & drop o all meals, non-

Park Fees are not included.

Alcohol Packages
These can be added onto your booking for an additional 
US $60 per person per day and includes spirits plus any 
additional wines

For booking requests please contact: sail@tigerblue.info

Date Destination Days Cabins Price (USD)

7th - 11 th

September

15 st - 22nd

September

23rd - 30th

November

1 st - 8th

December

Komodo

Komodo

Raja Ampat

Raja Ampat

4 nights/5 days

Master Cabin

Superior Cabin

Standard Cabin

Master Cabin

Superior Cabin

Standard Cabin

Master Cabin

Superior Cabin

Standard Cabin

Master Cabin

Superior Cabin

Standard Cabin

7 nights/8 days

7 nights/8 days 

7 nights/8 days

Please find the rates per cabin below. Each cabin is based on double occupancy (2 pax). If you wish 
to add an extra guest (applicable to superior cabins only), there is an additional charge of 
$2,000.00 for 4-night/5-day sailings and $3,000.00 for 7-night/8-day sailings. For single guest 
bookings, enjoy a 25% discount on the published cabin rates.

$ 11,000

$ 10,000

$ 12,000

$ 11,000

$ 10,000

$ 12,000

$ 11,000

$ 10,000

$ 12,000

$ 7,700

$ 6,600

$ 5,500



Things you need to know

I M P O R T A N T  I N F O R M A T I O N

Getting Here:

Rates:

Scuba Diving:

All inclusive - able to schedule up to 3 dives per day.

All clients wishhing to scuba dive will need to provide dive certifications and active dive
insurance (Recommended: DAN insurance).

Get PADI certified whilst on your trip - $450.00 for PADI open water certification
(coursework required to be done prior to trip).

Rates include: all fuel, all meals & snacks, non-alcoholic beverages (beer included), all
activities (scuba diving included), scuba & snorkeling equipment, laundry,, airport pick up

Tiger Blue moors as close as possible to each airport and transfers by private car and RIB
tender are included.

Sailings to Komodo National Park depart from Labuan Bajo in Flores while sailings to Raja
Ampat depart from Sorong in West Papua. Both Labuan Bajo and Sorong are accesible by
air form Bali, Jakarta and numerous other Indonesia airports. We are able to recommend a
trusted agent to assist with local flights if required.

Not Included: Marine Park Fees Raja Ampat National Park $100.00 per person (valid for 
12months) Komodo National Park $30.00 per person (per day), Alcohol Package $60.00 
per day per person for free flow spirits and house wines. Additional wine menu on board 
with pricing, Crew Tip - While entirely optional, we highly recommend showing 
appreciation to the crew for their outstanding service. If you believe they have gone 
above and beyond, a customary tip of around 10% of the total invoice would be greatly 
appreciated.



I M P O R T A N T  I N F O R M A T I O N

Deposits and Payment Terms:

Cancellation Conditions: 

Further Advice: 

Things you need to know

30% deposit of the total amount is required within 7 days of the booking;

otherwise, the reservation will be annulled.

Full payment (70%) is required 60 days before the date of departure  

Cancellations must be received from the booking contact in writing. Bookings cancelled or
reduced in number are charged as indicated below :

• More than 100 days before departure date - full refund of 30% deposit
• More than 60 days before the departure date – 100% of the total deposit will be forfeited. 
• Less than 60 days before departure date – 100% of the total payment will be forfeited.

All refunds will be made within 30 days of receipt of written cancellation. No refund will be
given for no-show or days not used resulting from early disembarkation.

Scheduled Departures - Tiger Blue Travel Limited reserve the right to cancel any set
departure sailings, shoul the minimum requirement of two cabins booked not be met.

In case Tiger Blue Travel Limited cancels because of force majeure or unavoidable act of
men, all payment will be refunded in full.

Guests are required to obtain adequate insurance covering watersports, scuba diving, and 
typical travel risks. Dives should be undertaken at the divers' own risk, and a valid dive 
certificate must be provided. While crew tips are appreciated, they are not mandatory. If 
you'd like to express your gratitude, a tip of up to 10% of the charter/cabin rate is 
suggested.



W W W . T I G E R B L U E . I N F O

For reservations or more information please contact your preferred travel agent or 
Tiger Blue’s reservations team on sail@ tigerblue.info    /  +60 12 345 6049

F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N  A N D  A V A I L A B I L I T Y  V I S I T  :  


