



Please find the rates per cabin below. Each cabin is based on double occupancy (2 pax). If you wish to add an extra guest (applicable to superior cabins only), there is an additional charge of \$2,000.00 for 4-night/5-day sailings and \$3,000.00 for 7-night/8-day sailings. For single guest bookings, enjoy a 25% discount on the published cabin rates.

Date	Destination	Days	Cabins	Price (USD)
17 th - 24 th	Raja Ampat	7 nights/ 8 days	Master Cabin	\$ 11,000
			Superior Cabin	\$10,000
January			Standard Cabin	\$ 9,000
1 st - 8 th February	Raja Ampat	7 nights/ 8 days	Master Cabin	\$ 11,000
			Superior Cabin	\$10,000
			Standard Cabin	\$ 9,000
6 th - 13 th March	Raja Ampat	7 nights/8 days	Master Cabin	\$ 11,000
			Superior Cabin	\$10,000
			Standard Cabin	\$ 9,000
23 rd - 30 th March	Raja Ampat	7 nights/8 days	Master Cabin	\$ 11,000
			Superior Cabin	\$10,000
			Standard Cabin	\$ 9,000
12 th - 16 th August	Komodo	4 nights/5 days	Master Cabin	\$ 7,000
			Superior Cabin	\$ 6,000
			Standard Cabin	\$ 5,000

For booking request please contact: sail@tigerblue.info

Rates, Inclusions and Fees

Rates include Airport pick up & drop off, all meals, non-alcoholic beverages, beer and all other activities. Marine Park Fees are not included.

Alcohol Packages

These can be added onto your booking for an additional US \$60 per person per day and includes spirits plus any additional wines



Please find the rates per cabin below. Each cabin is based on double occupancy (2 pax). If you wish to add an extra guest (applicable to superior cabins only), there is an additional charge of \$2,000.00 for 4-night/5-day sailings and \$3,000.00 for 7-night/8-day sailings. For single guest bookings, enjoy a 25% discount on the published cabin rates.

Date	Destination	Days	Cabins	Price (USD)
7 th - 11 th September	Komodo	4 nights/5 days	Master Cabin	\$ 7,000
			Superior Cabin	\$ 6,000
			Standard Cabin	\$ 5,000
15 st - 22 nd September	Komodo	7 nights/8 days	Master Cabin	\$ 11,000
			Superior Cabin	\$10,000
			Standard Cabin	\$ 9,000
23 rd - 30 th November	Raja Ampat	7 nights/8 days	Master Cabin	\$ 11,000
			Superior Cabin	\$10,000
			Standard Cabin	\$ 9,000
1 st - 8 th December	Raja Ampat	7 nights/8 days	Master Cabin	\$ 11,000
			Superior Cabin	\$10,000
			Standard Cabin	\$ 9,000

For booking requests please contact: sail@tigerblue.info

Rates, Inclusions and Fees

Rates include Airport pick up & drop off, all meals, nonalcoholic beverages, beer and all other activities. Marine Park Fees are not included.

Alcohol Packages

These can be added onto your booking for an additional US \$60 per person per day and includes spirits plus any additional wines



Please find the rates per cabin below. Each cabin is based on double occupancy (2 pax). If you wish to add an extra guest (applicable to superior cabins only), there is an additional charge of \$2,000.00 for 4-night/5-day sailings and \$3,000.00 for 7-night/8-day sailings. For single guest bookings, enjoy a 25% discount on the published cabin rates.

Date	Destination	Days	Cabins	Price (USD)
17 th - 24 th January	Raja Ampat	7 nights/ 8 days	Master Cabin	\$ 12,000
			Superior Cabin	\$ 11,000
			Standard Cabin	\$10,000
1 st - 8 th February	Raja Ampat	7 nights/ 8 days	Master Cabin	\$12,000
			Superior Cabin	\$ 11,000
			Standard Cabin	\$10,000
6 th - 13 th March	Raja Ampat	7 nights/8 days	Master Cabin	\$12,000
			Superior Cabin	\$ 11,000
			Standard Cabin	\$10,000
23 rd - 31 st March	Raja Ampat	7 nights/8 days	Master Cabin	\$12,000
			Superior Cabin	\$ 11,000
			Standard Cabin	\$10,000
12 th - 16 th August	Komodo	4 nights/5 days	Master Cabin	\$ 7,700
			Superior Cabin	\$ 6,600
			Standard Cabin	\$ 5,500

For booking request please contact: sail@tigerblue.info

Rates, Inclusions and Fees

Rates include Airport pick up & drop off, all meals, non-alcoholic beverages, beer and all other activities. Marine Park Fees are not included.

Alcohol Packages

These can be added onto your booking for an additional US \$60 per person per day and includes spirits plus any



Please find the rates per cabin below. Each cabin is based on double occupancy (2 pax). If you wish to add an extra guest (applicable to superior cabins only), there is an additional charge of \$2,000.00 for 4-night/5-day sailings and \$3,000.00 for 7-night/8-day sailings. For single guest bookings, enjoy a 25% discount on the published cabin rates.

Date	Destination	Days	Cabins	Price (USD)
7 th - 11 th September	Komodo	4 nights/5 days	Master Cabin	\$ 7,700
			Superior Cabin	\$ 6,600
			Standard Cabin	\$ 5,500
15 st - 22 nd September	Komodo	7 nights/8 days	Master Cabin	\$ 12,000
			Superior Cabin	\$ 11,000
			Standard Cabin	\$ 10,000
23 rd - 30 th November	Raja Ampat	7 nights/8 days	Master Cabin	\$ 12,000
			Superior Cabin	\$ 11,000
			Standard Cabin	\$ 10,000
1 st - 8 th December	Raja Ampat	7 nights/8 days	Master Cabin	\$12,000
			Superior Cabin	\$ 11,000
			Standard Cabin	\$10,000

For booking requests please contact: sail@tigerblue.info

Rates, Inclusions and Fees

Rates include Airport pick up & drop off, all meals, nonalcoholic beverages, beer and all other activities. Marine Park Fees are not included.

Alcohol Packages

These can be added onto your booking for an additional US \$60 per person per day and includes spirits plus any additional wines



Things you need to know

Getting Here:

Tiger Blue moors as close as possible to each airport and transfers by private car and RIB tender are included.

Sailings to Komodo National Park depart from Labuan Bajo in Flores while sailings to Raja Ampat depart from Sorong in West Papua. Both Labuan Bajo and Sorong are accesible by air form Bali, Jakarta and numerous other Indonesia airports. We are able to recommend a trusted agent to assist with local flights if required.

Rates:

Rates include: all fuel, all meals & snacks, non-alcoholic beverages (beer included), all activities (scuba diving included), scuba & snorkeling equipment, laundry,, airport pick up and drop off,

Not Included: Marine Park Fees Raja Ampat National Park \$100.00 per person (valid for 12months) Komodo National Park \$30.00 per person (per day), Alcohol Package \$60.00 per day per person for free flow spirits and house wines. Additional wine menu on board with pricing, Crew Tip - While entirely optional, we highly recommend showing appreciation to the crew for their outstanding service. If you believe they have gone above and beyond, a customary tip of around 10% of the total invoice would be greatly appreciated.

Scuba Diving:

All inclusive - able to schedule up to 3 dives per day.

All clients wishhing to scuba dive will need to provide dive certifications and active dive insurance (Recommended: DAN insurance).

Get PADI certified whilst on your trip - \$450.00 for PADI open water certification (coursework required to be done prior to trip).



Things you need to know

Deposits and Payment Terms:

30% deposit of the total amount is required within 7 days of the booking; otherwise, the reservation will be annulled.

Full payment (70%) is required 60 days before the date of departure

Cancellation Conditions:

Cancellations must be received from the booking contact in writing. Bookings cancelled or reduced in number are charged as indicated below:

- More than 100 days before departure date full refund of 30% deposit
- More than 60 days before the departure date 100% of the total deposit will be forfeited.
- Less than 60 days before departure date 100% of the total payment will be forfeited.

All refunds will be made within 30 days of receipt of written cancellation. No refund will be given for no-show or days not used resulting from early disembarkation.

Scheduled Departures - Tiger Blue Travel Limited reserve the right to cancel any set departure sailings, shoul the minimum requirement of two cabins booked not be met.

In case Tiger Blue Travel Limited cancels because of force majeure or unavoidable act of men, all payment will be refunded in full.

Further Advice:

Guests are required to obtain adequate insurance covering watersports, scuba diving, and typical travel risks. Dives should be undertaken at the divers' own risk, and a valid dive certificate must be provided. While crew tips are appreciated, they are not mandatory. If you'd like to express your gratitude, a tip of up to 10% of the charter/cabin rate is suggested.



FOR MORE INFORMATION AND AVAILABILITY VISIT:

WWW.TIGERBLUE.INFO

For reservations or more information please contact your preferred travel agent or Tiger Blue's reservations team on sail@ tigerblue.info / +60 12 345 6049